ORDERING INFORMATION
Data is based upon tests performed in a controlled environment and representative of relative performance.
Actual performance can vary depending on operating conditions. Specifications are subject to change without notice.
January 18, 2019
Technical Information Bulletin
LED Puck Light
Date: Name of distributor:
In hands date of project: Client #:
Project name/Number: Name of end user:
Qty Description Price
I accept the specifications of the luminaire configuration mentioned above.
Name:
Company:
Signature:     Date:
Order code: 67183
Description: UCP/ACC/HUB6/STD
UPC: 6954967183
Case quantity: 120
PHYSICAL DATA
Type: Hub for magnetic LED Puck Lights
Finish: White
Installation: Connects to the LED Driver - Allows to power 6 LED Puck Lights
DRY WARRANTY
3
YEARS
COMPATIBLE LED PUCK LIGHTS
Order code Description
67168 UCP/12V/2.2W/30K/FR/WH/STD
67169 UCP/KIT3/12V/2.2W/30K/FR/WH/STD
67170 UCP/12V/2.2W/40K/FR/WH/STD
67171 UCP/KIT3/12V/2.2W/40K/FR/WH/STD
67172 UCP/12V/2.2W/30K/FR/BLK/STD
67173 UCP/KIT3/12V/2.2W/30K/FR/BLK/STD
67174 UCP/12V/2.2W/40K/FR/BLK/STD
67175 UCP/KIT3/12V/2.2W/40K/FR/BLK/STD
67176 UCP/12V/2.2W/30K/FR/BN/STD
67177 UCP/KIT3/12V/2.2W/30K/FR/BN/STD
67178 UCP/12V/2.2W/40K/FR/BN/STD
67179 UCP/KIT3/12V/2.2W/40K/FR/BN/STD
DESCRIPTION AND OTHER OPTIONS
UCP / ACC / HUB6 / STD
Family Category Type 2 Brand
UCP Undercabinet Pucks ACC Accessory HUB6
DIMMER
MOTIONSENSOR
Hub for 6 LED Puck Lights
Dimmer
Motion Sensor
STD STANDARD
21/32" (17 mm)
2 1/16" (52 mm)
TECHNICAL DRAWINGS AND DIMENSIONS